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R6/7 | 1,086,116 -624 614| 1370  -756| 2,992| 2,860 132| 497,838
8 1,085,243 -873 547 1484 937 2,589 2,525 64| 497,665
9 1,085,198 45 528| 1,286  -758| 3,465 2,752 713| 498,309
10 | 1,084,710 -488 saal 1318 -774]  2.694| 2,408 286 498,463
1 1,084,087 623 448| 1306  -858| 2,259| 2,024 235| 498,420
12 | 1,083,079|  -1,008 491 1,532 -1041| 2356 2323 33| 498,150
R7/1 | 1,081,646  -1,433 530 2,013| -1483| 2,516| 2,466 50| 497,659
2 1,080,581|  -1,065 401| 1,511 -1110] 2,851 2,806 45| 497,505
3 1,076,955  -3,626 484| 1470 986 6,905 9,545 -2,640| 498,090
4 1,077,277 322 445 1,328  -883| 5959 4,754|  1,205| 499,660
5 1,076,607 670 496| 1254 758 2,740 2,652 88| 499,803
6 1,076,128 479 490 1,146  -656| 2.676| 2,499 177| 499,993
7 1,075,560 -568 506| 1,238  -732| 3,004| 2,840 164| 500,063
ZO1EROE -10,556 | 5910 | 16,886 | -10976 | 40,014 | 39,594 420| —
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